Attomat — 26. 09. 2023
Vysledkova listina — Kategoria OPEN

Poradie

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

RADOS]

Meno
Martin
Katarina
Oliver
Pavol
Michaela
Ladislav
Tomas
Jan
AlZbeta
Jonas
Leonard Erik
Martin
Miroslav
Tomas
Ondrej
brano

Rébert
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Priezvisko
Franek
Adamkova
Seman
Markech
PISikova
AntozZi
Motus
Stupdk
Nagyova
Babela
Gombar
Betak
Hercka
Geletka
Kralik
tichy

Biz

P-MAT, n.o., Ambroseho 2, 851 04 Brafislava

Kraj

Zilinsky

Kosicky

KoSicky

Zilinsky
PreSovsky
KoSicky
Trnavsky
KoSicky
Bratislavsky
Banskobystricky
Banskobystricky
Trenciansky
KoSicky

KoSicky

Kosicky
Bratislavsky

Banskobystricky

ICO: 318 208 32
Bankové spojenie: SK14 1100 0000 0026 2917 6328

p-mat

Spravne L L
odpovede Cas rieSenia
19 0:40:06
19 0:44:18
19 0:53:47
19 0:58:01
18 0:36:13
18 0:43:55
18 0:44:24
18 0:59:04
17 0:37:46
17 0:54:10
17 0:55:23
17 0:58:11
17 0:59:11
17 0:59:42
16 0:47:27
16 0:54:50
16 0:57:11

T: +421 948 131 946
E: p-mat@p-mat.sk
W: www.p-mat.sk
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Martin
Pavol
Marek
Barbora
Oskar
Peter
Timea
Ivan
David
Miroslav
Rébert
Martin
Elenka
Oliver
Nikolas
Martina
Denis
Dominika
Karin

Zuzana
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Rotter
Bednar
Kolesar
Orolimova
Restei
Mitko
Kordnova
Masnik
Kovacs
Skvarka
Bejtic
Kozar
Mracnova
Dufranc
Kolesar
Pomaj
Kandrac
Hakulinova
Sabova

Viestova

P-MAT, n.o., Ambroseho 2, 851 04 Brafislava

Zilinsky
Banskobystricky
KoSicky

Zilinsky

Kosicky
Bratislavsky
KoSicky
Bratislavsky
Banskobystricky
Bratislavsky
Banskobystricky
KoSicky
Trenciansky
Bratislavsky
KoSicky
Banskobystricky
KoSicky

Kosicky

Kosicky

Banskobystricky

ICO: 318 208 32

Bankové spojenie: SK14 1100 0000 0026 2917 6328

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

p-mat

0:58:27

0:59:11

0:59:34

0:34:46

0:47:34

0:53:36

0:56:49

0:58:08

0:58:29

0:59:12

0:38:29

0:53:51

0:55:04

0:54:57

0:59:22

0:59:25

0:46:51

0:49:49

0:58:08

0:59:02

T: +421 948 131 946
E: p-mat@p-mat.sk
W: www.p-mat.sk
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Simon
Michaela

Andrea

Izabela
Jodie

Natalia
Samuel
Simona
Michal
Helena
Jan
David

Samuel

~

Durica
Turisova
Urickova
Blore
Zuskacovd
Volansky
Mackova
Varga
Némethova
Magdo
Pdlos

Jezik

P-MAT, n.o., Ambroseho 2, 851 04 Brafislava

Bratislavsky
Banskobystricky
Trenciansky
KoSicky
KoSicky
Kosicky
Kosicky
KoSicky
Nitriansky
Kosicky
Trnavsky

Zilinsky

ICO: 318 208 32

Bankové spojenie: SK14 1100 0000 0026 2917 6328
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0:57:10

0:58:16

0:59:09

0:59:25

0:59:53

0:36:35

0:51:07

0:59:17

0:58:10

0:59:02

0:59:09

0:06:09

T: +421 948 131 946
E: p-mat@p-mat.sk
W: www.p-mat.sk



